CNRL
Client:
Reject
Accept
Concern
N/A
UT SURVEY
PSV INSP

NOM-
CA
NOM.TYPE
POINT
NUMBER
short
term corr
CALCULATIONSSURVEY READINGSPOINT DATA (INCH)
SIZE SCH
Mill
Tol./CA Flag
02  0.5000 Apr 21/18  0.479  0.505  0.287  0.0011  168.2 0.001190L 8 XS  0.4375 0.0625 8.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
04  0.5000 Apr 21/18  0.437  0.465  0.287  0.0034  43.8 0.003490L 8 XS  0.4375 0.0625 8.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
26  0.3440 Apr 21/18  0.330  0.350  0.079  0.0008  330.1 0.0008BAND 2 160  0.3010 0.0430 2.00 160 NO
COMMENTS
28  0.3440 Apr 21/18  0.334  0.350  0.079  0.0005  469.5 0.0005BAND 2 160  0.3010 0.0430 2.00 160 NO
COMMENTS
30  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.211  0.235  0.079  0.0004  347.1 0.0004BAND 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
32  0.4380 Apr 21/18  0.416  0.435  0.117  0.0012  250.7 0.0012BAND 3 160  0.3833 0.0548 3.00 160 NO
COMMENTS
34  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.263  0.280  0.117  0.0020  72.9 0.002090L 3 XS  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
36  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.165  0.260  0.117  0.0073  6.6 0.007390L 3 XS  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 XS LOW RDG <

38  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.212  0.235  0.117  0.0048  20.0 0.004890L 3 80  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 80 LOW RDG IS >
10% BELOW
NOM-CA BUT
> Tmin
Comments: PIPING ELBOW STAMPED SCH S80.
DOUBLE CHECKED CALIBRATION AND
CONFIRMED READING.
40  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.195  0.210  0.079  0.0012  92.8 0.001290L 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
42  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.280  0.300  0.117  0.0011  150.5 0.001190L 3 XS  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
44  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.258  0.275  0.079  0.0000  198.0 0.000090L 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
48  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.281  0.295  0.117  0.0010  159.4 0.001090L 3 XS  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
50  0.3000 Apr 21/18  0.296  0.310  0.117  0.0002  826.2 0.0002BAND 3 XS  0.2625 0.0375 3.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
52  0.3440 Apr 21/18  0.337  0.350  0.079  0.0004  678.6 0.0004BAND 2 160  0.3010 0.0430 2.00 160 NO
COMMENTS
54  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.141  0.155  0.079  0.0042  14.8 0.004290L 2 80  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 80 LOW RDG <
NOM-CA BY
MORE THAN
20%
Comments: PIPING ELBOW STAMPED SCH S80.
DOUBLE CHECKED CALIBRATION AND
CONFIRMED READING.
56  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.273  0.290  0.079  0.0000  198.0 0.0000Strip 2 80  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 80 NO
COMMENTS
Comments: (T) SECTION
58  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.213  0.225  0.079  0.0003  493.2 0.0003BAND 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
60  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.205  0.215  0.079  0.0007  178.4 0.000790L 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
62  0.2180 Apr 21/18  0.201  0.215  0.079  0.0009  132.1 0.000990L 2 XS  0.1908 0.0273 2.00 XS NO
COMMENTS
64  0.3440 Apr 21/18  0.278  0.300  0.079  0.0036  55.5 0.003690L 2 160  0.3010 0.0430 2.00 160 NO
COMMENTS
66  0.3440 Apr 21/18  0.248  0.275  0.079  0.0052  32.4 0.005290L 2 160  0.3010 0.0430 2.00 160 LOW RDG IS >
10% BELOW
NOM-CA BUT
> Tmin
Comments: PIPE STAMPED SCH S160.
DOUBLE CHECKED CALIBRATION AND
CONFIRMED READING.
68  0.2370 Apr 21/18  0.243  0.260  0.150  0.0000  198.0 0.000090L 4 40  0.2074 0.0296 4.00 40 NO
COMMENTS
70  0.2370 Apr 21/18  0.307  0.325  0.150  0.0000  198.0 0.0000Strip 4 40  0.2074 0.0296 4.00 40 NO
COMMENTS
Comments: (T) SECTION.
72  0.2370 Apr 21/18  0.217  0.235  0.150  0.0011  61.8 0.0011BAND 4 40  0.2074 0.0296 4.00 40 NO
COMMENTS
74  0.2370 Apr 21/18  0.244  0.260  0.150  0.0000  198.0 0.000090L 4 STD  0.2074 0.0296 4.00 STD NO
COMMENTS
CNRL